Distance : XC(1]& 1310m)
JEFZ No. K4
1 325 BH FA
2 314 1B% FB
3 309 A &
4 317 AR 1EE
5 312 BR
6 321 || F&i
7 307 AL ZEahA
8 313+ X
9 303 piidE &
10 302 Mgk B
11 315 FERE &8
12 311 E1E Bt
13 304 it X
14 316 ;20 F%&
15 318 EEH X
16 322 ¥AE E#H
17 305 AfE 8
18 330 #HA &
19 301 fER K {55
20 308 #1E EEB
21 323 BH K&
22 332 1k TH1E
23 329 A1 =
24 310 FiE Hth
25 306 X2 H=—HR
26 327 RER &
27 328 Bl &
28 324 FE &—
29 331 1BA &
DNF 319 ik F{=
DNF 320 fN&3E &
Comment :
SHIMANO

SHIMANO BIKER'S FESTIVAL

IN FUJIMI PANORAMA RESORT

FTIEI/NAH—X-TTAXT4/\)L
[ XC Race Masters 50+ ]

F— L&
##%IOWHEELSOULBIKEWOR
DENSO RACING
SHLMLEs

TeamB E

Team nga(AshY)

Team KB.F

SDL

ANARTAT Ls

team NARO
EAHATSEVEN
F—LT)—>
teamif B

Team &

YD —=oL—vy
SNG/Octagon Brewing
Team KBF

Roppongi Express
Squadra di Lavorante
Team#fE

AR = RE(R 5L 80

F—LAHX

Ups B8R E Efwith i3
BREE LK

PLUM Racing B $5E&B
Team KB.F

PLUM Racing B ExE &
B BEEEER
AR

Page: 1 /1

AE %44

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10

©

W W N NJ 0 0 0 ©W ©W O ©

1:02:33.02
1:02:58.97
1:04:22.46
1:05:19.62
1:00:05.87
1:01:00.81
1:01:38.50
1:02:21.31
1:03:02.38
1:03:03.26
1:03:40.55
1:03:54.19
1:04:27.43
1:05:08.16
1:00:07.59
1:01:36.47
1:03:27.88
1:04:27.11
1:05:19.95
1:01:16.53
1:03:07.43
1:03:15.07
1:04:35.07
1:04:37.86
1:02:34.31
1:03:43.65
1:04:16.22
1:01:31.80
1:02:54.80

DNF

DNF

POWERTAG by Matrix.inc

2023/07/29 (Sat)

W

EDE

00:25.94
01:49.44
02:46.60
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
-1Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
—2Lap
-3Lap
-3Lap
—3Lap
—3Lap
-3Lap
—4Lap
—4Lap
—4Lap
—5Lap
—5Lap




