## SHIMANO BIKER'S FESTIVAL 第31回シマノバイカーズ・フェスティバル [ XC Race Masters 50+ ]

Distance: XC(1周 1310m)

Distanc	ce: XC(1周 1310m)				トッフ゜	
順位	No. 氏名	チーム名	周回	タイム	との差	
1	325 古井 秀人	輪心WHEELSOULBIKEWOR	12	1:02:33.02		
2	314 梶野 秀忠	DENSO RACING	12	1:02:58.97	00:25.94	
3	309 久馬 逸志	今日も押しまs	12	1:04:22.46	01:49.44	
4	317 河尾 輝彦	Team轍屋	12	1:05:19.62	02:46.60	
5	312 菅原 徹	Team nga(んが)	11	1:00:05.87	−1Lap	
6	321 原 淳記	Team K.B.F	11	1:01:00.81	−1Lap	
7	307 内山 克弘	SDL	11	1:01:38.50	−1Lap	
8	313 林 孝次		11	1:02:21.31	−1Lap	
9	303 成瀬 豊	カルペディアム	11	1:03:02.38	−1Lap	
10	302 加藤 勝裕	team NARO	11	1:03:03.26	−1Lap	
11	315 鹿熊 浩貴	どろんこSEVEN	11	1:03:40.55	-1Lap	
12	311 尾花 政樹	チームグリーン	11	1:03:54.19	-1Lap	
13	304 中村 太	team轍屋	11	1:04:27.43	-1Lap	
14	316 浜口 和宏	Team 光	11	1:05:08.16	-1Lap	
15	318 廣田 俊夫	フットワークレーシング	10	1:00:07.59	−2Lap	
16	322 松田 英裕	SNG/Octagon Brewing	10	1:01:36.47	−2Lap	
17	305 五條 孝典	Team KBF	10	1:03:27.88	−2Lap	
18	330 神田 岳	Roppongi Express	10	1:04:27.11	−2Lap	
19	301 佐々木 信幸	Squadra di Lavorante	10	1:05:19.95	−2Lap	
20	308 新福 竜郎	Team轍屋	9	1:01:16.53	−3Lap	
21	323 菅野 大輔	麒麟華麗倶楽部	9	1:03:07.43	−3Lap	
22	332 佐藤 雅禎		9	1:03:15.07	−3Lap	
23	329 本橋 学	チームカズ	9	1:04:35.07	−3Lap	
24	310 平澤 徹也	Ups自転車部with砂魂	9	1:04:37.86	−3Lap	
25	306 大倉 宏一郎	お気楽里山隊	8	1:02:34.31	−4Lap	
26	327 矢彦沢 清	PLUM Racing 自転車部	8	1:03:43.65	−4Lap	
27	328 石川 啓志	Team K.B.F	8	1:04:16.22	−4Lap	
28	324 片庭 勇一	PLUM Racing 自転車部	7	1:01:31.80	−5Lap	
29	331 橋本 敦	葛城自転車倶楽部	7	1:02:54.80	−5Lap	
DNF	319 中林 芳仁	さんぺい	3	DNF		
DNF	320 加々美 誠		3	DNF		

Comment: